Rated
Power
kW
Rated
Current
A
Frame
Size
Type Comment Order Code List Price Disc Code
115 V units
0.18 1.4 A ACS55-01N-01A4-1 68878381 £ 91.00 A
0.37 2.2 A ACS55-01N-02A2-1 68878390 £ 98.00 A
0.18 1.4 A ACS55-01E-01A4-1 68878314 £ 94.00 A
0.37 2.2 A ACS55-01E-02A2-1 68878322 £ 104.00 A
230 V units
0.18 1.4 A ACS55-01N-01A4-2 68878403 £ 81.00 A
0.37 2.2 A ACS55-01N-02A2-2 68878420 £ 90.00 A
0.75 4.3 B ACS55-01N-04A3-2 68878438 £ 105.00 A
1.5 7.6 C ACS55-01N-07A6-2 68878446 £ 147.00 A
2.2 9.8 C ACS55-01N-09A8-2 68878454 £ 173.00 A
0.18 1.4 A ACS55-01E-01A4-2 68878331 £ 86.00 A
0.37 2.2 A ACS55-01E-02A2-2 68878349 £ 95.00 A
0.75 4.3 B ACS55-01E-04A3-2 68878357 £ 113.00 A
1.5 7.6 D ACS55-01E-07A6-2 68878365 £ 158.00 A
2.2 9.8 D ACS55-01E-09A8-2 68878373 £ 185.00 A
Options
Control accessories
ACS50-POT Potentiometer Set of 8 pcs 68226716 £ 137.00 O
RFDT-02 DriveConfig kit with USB cable (sold only from Helsinki)68973988 £ 104.00 O
Input and output chokes
ACS-CHK-B3 Input/Output choke IP00 64324063 £ 108.00 O
ACS-CHK-C3 Input/Output choke IP00 64324080 £ 130.00 O
Mounting Sets
ACS50-CLIP Mounting Clip Set of 50 pcs 68259193 £ 205.00 O
Title ACS55
Issue Date 09/12/2009
Expiry date 31/12/2010
Drives & Motors
Document No PL2346
Issue 2
Copy of PL_055_2010.xls Printed : 26/01/2010 Page : 1 of 1